
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

65 

214 

350 

6 

74 

2 

971 

Name 

KARAS Hrvoje 

VRAGOTUK Filip 

HRANIĆ Nikola 

UJČIĆ Patrik 

JAKOPEC Kristijan 

FILIPAJ Mischel 

PETANJEK David 

FMN 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

HMS 

Club 

MK Karas Team 

MK MX Šipek 

MK Bedekovčina 

MCK Kvarner 

MK Požega Promet 

MŠD Zabok 

MCK 97 

Team 

MX Academy Rens#1 Team 

Kreator Racing Team 

Kreator Racing Team 

MX Academy Rens#1 Team 

Vehicle 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Total Tm 

30:55.688 

30:57.632 

32:22.652 

32:33.254 

32:34.430 

32:54.805 

33:07.579 

Diff 

1.944 

1:26.964 

1:37.566 

1:38.742 

1:59.117 

2:11.891 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.944 

Avg. Speed 

49,470 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.047 

Best Speed 

50,145 

Best Lap by 

214 - VRAGOTUK Filip 

Printed: 15.6.2019. 17:26:53 
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Jury President: Herman JAKOLIČ 

Clerk of the Course: Zoran MIOČ 

                                             Time published: ______________ 
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MX EU Championship EMN 171/04;223/03 
MX 2 

1st Race - PRVENSTVO HRVATSKE 

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:38:09 

Mladina 1,700 km 

16.6.2018. 11:35 


